Mountain Water District For: Entire Service Area
P.S.C. Ky. No. 1
Second Revised Sheet No. 2
Cancelling P.S.C. Ky No. 1

First Revised Sheet No. 2

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

Meter Rates for Monthly Usage in accordance with an order of
the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 89-=180
dated July 26, 1989.

General Customers*

‘Monthly Rates
‘5/8 x 3/4-Inch

First 2,000 gallons $13.00 Minimum Bill
Over 2,000 gallons 3.00 per 1,000 gallons
1-Inch
First 15,000 gallons $52.00 Minimum Bill

" Over 15,000 gallons 3.00 per 1,000 gallons
2-Inch
First 50,000 gallons $157.00 Minimum Bill
Over 50,000 gallons 3.00 per 1,000 gallons
3=Inch
First 75,000 gallons $232.00 Minimum Bill

Over 75,000 gallons 3.00 per 1,000 gallons
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Mountain Water District

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

For: Entire Service Area

P.S.C. Ky. No. 1

First Revised Sheet No. 3

Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 1

Original Sheet No. 3

4-Inch

First 100,000 gallons
Over 100,000 gallons

6-Inch

First 150,000 gallons
Over 150,000 gallons

$307.00 Minimum Bill
3.00 per 1,000 gallons

$457.00 Minimum Bill
3.00 per 1,000 gallons

Wholesale Rate for Nolin Public Service District
All Usage is $1.87 per 1,000 gallons

Wholesale Rate for City of Pikeville

All Usage is $1.31 per 1,000 gallons

As per contract with the South Williamson

Development

Company, the following charges will be billed to users within

the Southside Mall.

These charges are not a part of the

DISTRICT'S rate structure but are based on Mall charges

relative_ to meter size.

5/8-=-Inch
3/4-Inch
1-Inch

1 1/2-Inch
2-Inch
3=Inch

$11.30
$15.05
$33.88
$60.27
$80.30
$125.47
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Mountain Water District For:

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

P.S.C. Ky.

Sheet No.

Entire Service Area
No. 1
Original Sheet No. 5

Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.

Service Connection Fee Based on Meter Size for Metered Service

Size of
Connection

5/8 x 3/4-Inchl
1l -Inch
over 1 —Inch2

lpistrict's standard service

2Non—standard service connection

Service Connection
Charge

$325.001

$400.002
Actual Cost gf
Construction
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